LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL
INDIVIDUEL JUNIORS M/F 1ERE
DIVISION

Epreuves

-48 v
4 MALATRE Anae (18,CVL) BOURGES JUDO

-52 v
5 FERNANDEZ Ana (18,CVL) BOURGES JUDO

-57 v
7 KRONENBERG Manon (18, CVL) BOURGES JUDO
7 PEUVREL Marina (18, CVL) BOURGES JUDO

-55 v
5 (+20pts) DUBOUZET Max (18, CVL) BOURGES JUDO

NC CHERCHEL Younes (18, CVL) BOURGES JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

LAURENT Pierre (18, CVL)
NARBONNE Maxime (18, CVL)

DERRIEN Alban (18, CVL)

ATTOUT Rayane (18, CVL)
ESTELLE Thomas (18, CVL)
CORVIOLLE Emilien (18, CVL)
MERCIER Matteo (18, CVL)

VIGIER Marius (18, CVL)

TREMBLAY Yohan (18, CVL)
COUTARD Celestin (18, CVL)

NDIAYE Ibrahima (18, CVL)

MARTEAU Armand (18, CVL)

BOURGES JUDO

BOURGES JUDO

BOURGES JUDO

BOURGES JUDO

BOURGES JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE VIERZON

BOURGES JUDO

JUDO CLUB SANCOINS

BOURGES JUDO

BOURGES JUDO

BOURGES JUDO

BOURGES JUDO



